Sandnes Industri- og Naeringsparti Kommunevalg (INP)

Kandidat-
nummer

Navn

Sigurd Olav Grimlid Sjursen
Elisabeth Stene

Marius Andreassen Jakobsen
Sveinung Oftebro

Keth Annette Fgrde

Arnfinn Bilstad

Geir Rgnneberg

Laila Mariann Amundsen Furevik
Glenn Kristoffersen

Leiv Lyse

Sigmund Rgnneberg

Siw Evy Hagseth

Kenneth Ellefsen

Sigurd Johnny Karlsen
Eystein Ove Storslett

0dd Geir Oddsen

Fodt

1969
1974
1984
1969
1978
1960
1972
1965
1978
1974
1961
1968
1977
1954
1963
1965

@vrig info

Bogafjell
Trones
Austratt
Habet
Austratt
Sandnes
Bogafjell
Riska
Trones
Sandnes
Lura
Lura
Hana
Stangeland
Riska
Bogafjell



